400

MBOOY "deTckun
can Ne5 "AHTOLLKa
“arT.
OkTabpbckoe

MBLOY "HdeTckun
can Ne5 "AHTOLWKa
“arT.
OkTabpbckoe

MBLOY "HdeTckun
can Ne5 "AHTOLWKa
arT.
OkTabpbckoe

Fpynna

Ne8 "ConHbIlWKO"
pa3HOBO3pacTHas rpynna
KOMOUHUPOBAHHOIO BMa
(oT 3 net Oo 6 neT)

Ne8 "ConHbILWKO"
pa3HOBO3paCcTHas rpynna
KOMOVHMPOBAHHOMO BUAA
(oT 3 neT Oo 6 neT)

Ne8 "ConHblIlKO"
pa3HOBO3paCTHas rpynna
KOMOWHUPOBAHHOI 0 BUAA
(oT 3 neT no 6 neT)

Tun nbrotol

[NepBooyepenHas
NbroTa

MNepBooyepenHas
NbroTa

MNepBooyepenHas
NbroTa

DaTa

perucTpauum

25.09.2025 14:17

04.09.2025 14:53

04.09.2025 14:56

CraTtyc

3afBJieHuUusa

HanpasneH

HanpasneH

HanpasneH

3anaBJieHue

2020-17-1231-
1028-3110372
781

2024-17-1231-
0812-1996701
100

2024-17-1231-
0812-4869480
153

DKCMOPT AaHHbIX 0T 26 ceHTAbpsa 2025

Bo3spacTHou
AMnanasoH
(c)

3.00

3.00

3.00

BospacTHoM
AMnanasoH
(mo)

6.00

6.00

6.00
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